
COMPETITIONS 2021-2022 M17 ET M20 

(HORS CN) 

 

M17 

EPEE 
EPEE 

19/09/22 TR1 NIMES 

DAMES : 18 

TR1 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 GOUZY Chloé 250310191153 TOULOUSE UC 

 
2 BARON Charlie 250310100128 ST GAUDENS 

 
3 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 160300090403 NIMES SE 

 
3 SABATTE Elisa 250310191154 TOULOUSE UC 

 
5 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 

 
6 BOURGEOIS Juliette 250310190968 TOULOUSE UC 

 
7 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 160300090812 NIMES SE 

 
8 PAGES Jade 160300090721 NIMES SE 

 
9 LISLE-BARRERE SalomÃ© 250820140095 MONTAUBAN 

 
11 QUIOT Margaux 160300090338 NIMES SE 

 
12 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
13 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 

 
14 MECENERO Lucie 250820140218 MONTAUBAN 

 
15 CHAPPUIS Floriane 250810330473 CASTRES 

 
16 GALINIER Mathilde 160340100233 BEZIERS CE 

 
17 PONTONNIER Hélène 160340390193 CASTELNAU LL 

 



18 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline 160340100253 BEZIERS CE 
 

 

HOMMES : 32 

TR1 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 PEREZ Raphael 160300090254 NIMES SE 

 
2 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 

 
3 DRUILHE Clement 250120020249 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 250820140139 MONTAUBAN 

 
5 BOURRIERES Arthur 250820140094 MONTAUBAN 

 
7 GAMEZ Quentin 250120020316 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
8 VERNHES Louis 250120020310 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
9 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 

 
10 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
11 GARY Gavin 250120020252 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
12 PELLEGATTA Matteo 250310191043 TOULOUSE UC 

 
13 GILLET Alwyn 250120020558 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
14 BORDET CLAPIER Bruno 160110050185 NARBONNE EC 

 
15 GARY Erwin 250120020251 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
16 GASNIER Julian 250310090470 RAMONVILLE 

 
17 LEOTY TÃ©o 160340100260 BEZIERS CE 

 
18 FERAL Louis Clement 250120020142 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
19 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 

 
20 CHABALIER Robin 250310190983 TOULOUSE UC 

 
21 FOURGEAUD LÃ©o 250310100110 ST GAUDENS 

 
22 MALHOMME Simon 250320400100 AUCH EC 

 
24 DAVI RaphaÃ«l 250810150115 LAVAUR CE 

 
25 BIRAUD Timothe 160660200276 ARGELES SE 

 
26 CONGOST Mathieu 160660200225 ARGELES SE 

 
27 DELON Leo 250310190586 TOULOUSE UC 

 
28 ARNAGOL-MOSTREY Tristan 250820140219 MONTAUBAN 

 
29 PUCH Corentin 250310090653 RAMONVILLE 

 
30 RIBES Mathys 160300090467 NIMES SE 

 
31 BELLOSTA Claude 250310190806 TOULOUSE UC 

 
32 SCHULZ GaÃ«tan 250310090449 RAMONVILLE 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

EPEE 

05/12 TR2 NIMES 

DAMES : 19 

TR2 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BOURGEOIS Juliette 250310190968 TOULOUSE UC 

 
2 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 160300090812 NIMES SE 

 
3 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
3 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 160300090403 NIMES SE 

 
5 QUIOT Margaux 160300090338 NIMES SE 

 
6 BARON Charlie 250310100128 ST GAUDENS 

 
7 CHAPPUIS Floriane 250810330473 CASTRES 

 
9 PUJOL Alice 250810330216 CASTRES 

 
10 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 

 
11 BERNADO Audrey 250310180176 TOULOUSE CMS 

 
12 LAMOTHE Capucine 250810150132 LAVAUR CE 

 
13 LISLE-BARRERE SalomÃ© 250820140095 MONTAUBAN 

 
14 ROUX Morgane 250310040323 AUCAMVILLE 

 
15 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 

 
16 MECENERO Lucie 250820140218 MONTAUBAN 

 
17 PAGES Jade 160300090721 NIMES SE 

 
18 PONTONNIER Hélène 160340390193 CASTELNAU LL 

 
19 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 

 

 

HOMMES : 43 

TR2 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DUCHENE Noam 160300090811 NIMES SE 

 

2 GARY Gavin 250120020252 
RODEZ 

AVEYRO  

3 GAMEZ Quentin 250120020316 
RODEZ 

AVEYRO  

3 LAGARDE Thibault 250810330410 CASTRES 
 



5 VERNHES Louis 250120020310 
RODEZ 

AVEYRO  

6 BOURRIERES Arthur 250820140094 MONTAUBAN 
 

7 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 
 

8 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 250820140139 MONTAUBAN 
 

9 CHABALIER Robin 250310190983 TOULOUSE UC 
 

10 RIBES Mathys 160300090467 NIMES SE 
 

11 GASNIER Julian 250310090470 RAMONVILLE 
 

12 FOURGEAUD LÃ©o 250310100110 ST GAUDENS 
 

13 MALHOMME Simon 250320400100 AUCH EC 
 

14 PUCH Corentin 250310090653 RAMONVILLE 
 

15 BORDET CLAPIER Bruno 160110050185 NARBONNE EC 
 

16 CONGOST Mathieu 160660200225 ARGELES SE 
 

17 GARY Erwin 250120020251 
RODEZ 

AVEYRO  

18 DRUILHE Clement 250120020249 
RODEZ 

AVEYRO  

19 DAVI RaphaÃ«l 250810150115 LAVAUR CE 
 

20 FABRE Jean Baptiste 160340390254 CASTELNAU LL 
 

21 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 
RODEZ 

AVEYRO  

22 FERAL Louis Clement 250120020142 
RODEZ 

AVEYRO  

23 DOUMENC Matthias 250310191152 TOULOUSE UC 
 

24 CLERGEAU Etienne 160300090829 NIMES SE 
 

25 GILLET Alwyn 250120020558 
RODEZ 

AVEYRO  

26 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 
 

27 DELON Leo 250310190586 TOULOUSE UC 
 

28 BLANC Mateo 250310191040 TOULOUSE UC 
 

30 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 
 

31 BIRAUD Timothe 160660200276 ARGELES SE 
 

32 
DE CHEVRON VILLETTE 

Leo 
160300140178 UZEGE 

 

33 SCHULZ GaÃ«tan 250310090449 RAMONVILLE 
 

34 
ARNAGOL-MOSTREY 

Tristan 
250820140219 MONTAUBAN 

 

35 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 
 

36 LEOTY TÃ©o 160340100260 BEZIERS CE 
 

37 CHARAZAC Louis 250820140113 MONTAUBAN 
 

38 BELLOSTA Claude 250310190806 TOULOUSE UC 
 

39 MAILLARD Benjamin 250810330429 CASTRES 
 

40 VUEBAT ROMAIN 160300140080 UZEGE 
 

41 SOUPE Manoa 160300140182 UZEGE 
 



43 BEDIAT Louis 250820140131 MONTAUBAN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

EPEE 

08/01/22 

RAMONVILLE 

DAMES : 22 

    

TR3 RAMONVILLE M17 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BARON Charlie 250310100128 ST GAUDENS 

 
2 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 160300090812 NIMES SE 

 
3 GOUZY Chloé 250310191153 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 160300090403 NIMES SE 

 
5 BOURGEOIS Juliette 250310190968 TOULOUSE UC 

 
6 CHAPPUIS Floriane 250810330473 CASTRES 

 
7 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
8 PAGES Jade 160300090721 NIMES SE 

 
9 VINCENT Elise 250310180177 TOULOUSE CMS 

 
10 ROUX Morgane 250310040323 AUCAMVILLE 

 
11 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 

 
12 LAMOTHE Capucine 250810150132 LAVAUR CE 

 
13 PUJOL Alice 250810330216 CASTRES 

 
14 QUIOT Margaux 160300090338 NIMES SE 

 
15 EDOUJ Inès 250310040207 AUCAMVILLE 

 
16 MECENERO Lucie 250820140218 MONTAUBAN 

 
17 TRAORE Ivy 250310190799 TOULOUSE UC 

 
18 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 

 
19 LISLE-BARRERE SalomÃ© 250820140095 MONTAUBAN 

 
20 TERREE Marie 250310040260 AUCAMVILLE 

 
21 LENFANT Camille 250820140242 MONTAUBAN 

 
22 SABATTE Elisa 250310191154 TOULOUSE UC 

 
 

 

 

 



HOMMES : 37 

TR3 RAMONVILLE M17 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 PEREZ Raphael 160300090254 NIMES SE 

 
2 GARY Erwin 250120020251 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 

 
3 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 250820140139 MONTAUBAN 

 
5 FERAL Louis Clement 250120020142 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
6 DOUMENC Matthias 250310191152 TOULOUSE UC 

 
7 PELLEGATTA Matteo 250310191043 TOULOUSE UC 

 
8 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
9 GAMEZ Quentin 250120020316 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 CHABALIER Robin 250310190983 TOULOUSE UC 

 
11 FOURGEAUD LÃ©o 250310100110 ST GAUDENS 

 
12 CLERGEAU Etienne 160300090829 NIMES SE 

 
13 VINCENT Baptiste 160340390316 CASTELNAU LL 

 
14 ARNAGOL-MOSTREY Tristan 250820140219 MONTAUBAN 

 
15 VERNHES Louis 250120020310 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
16 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 

 
17 BOURRIERES Arthur 250820140094 MONTAUBAN 

 
18 DELON Leo 250310190586 TOULOUSE UC 

 
19 GILLET Alwyn 250120020558 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
20 MARION Jacques 250810130212 ALBI CE 

 
21 MALHOMME Simon 250320400100 AUCH EC 

 
22 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 

 
23 LEOTY TÃ©o 160340100260 BEZIERS CE 

 
23 VUEBAT ROMAIN 160300140080 UZEGE 

 
23 PONGY Nathan 160300090363 NIMES SE 

 
26 CONGOST Mathieu 160660200225 ARGELES SE 

 
27 GASNIER Julian 250310090470 RAMONVILLE 

 
28 DAVI RaphaÃ«l 250810150115 LAVAUR CE 

 
29 CHARAZAC Louis 250820140113 MONTAUBAN 

 
30 BELLOSTA Claude 250310190806 TOULOUSE UC 

 
31 FABRE Jean Baptiste 160340390254 CASTELNAU LL 

 
32 SCHULZ GaÃ«tan 250310090449 RAMONVILLE 

 
33 DE BOUTRAY Mayeul 250310190924 TOULOUSE UC 

 
34 BEN MECHLIA Hamada 160110020249 LIMOUX EC 

 
35 BEDIAT Louis 250820140131 MONTAUBAN 

 
36 ROUANET JÃ©rÃ©my 250310190990 TOULOUSE UC 

 
 



EPEE 

20/02/22 CASTRES 

DAMES : 23 

 

TR4 CASTRES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 GOUZY Chloé 250310191153 TOULOUSE UC 

 
2 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 160300090403 NIMES SE 

 
3 BARON Charlie 250310100128 ST GAUDENS 

 
3 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 160300090812 NIMES SE 

 
5 BOURGEOIS Juliette 250310190968 TOULOUSE UC 

 
6 ROUX Morgane 250310040323 AUCAMVILLE 

 
7 PAGES Jade 160300090721 NIMES SE 

 
8 AUVRAY Lou 250310100171 ST GAUDENS 

 
9 MALHOMME ZoÃ© 250320400135 AUCH EC 

 
10 GARCIA Mathilde 250310190899 TOULOUSE UC 

 
11 BERNADO Audrey 250310180176 TOULOUSE CMS 

 
12 LISLE-BARRERE SalomÃ© 250820140095 MONTAUBAN 

 
13 WILMOT Laure 160340390319 CASTELNAU LL 

 
14 TONDO Jade 250810330386 CASTRES 

 
15 PUJOL Alice 250810330216 CASTRES 

 
16 QUIOT Margaux 160300090338 NIMES SE 

 
17 LAMOTHE Capucine 250810150132 LAVAUR CE 

 
18 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 

 
19 EDOUJ Inès 250310040207 AUCAMVILLE 

 
20 TERREE Marie 250310040260 AUCAMVILLE 

 
21 CHAPPUIS Floriane 250810330473 CASTRES 

 
22 MECENERO Lucie 250820140218 MONTAUBAN 

 
23 LENFANT Camille 250820140242 MONTAUBAN 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   



EPEE 

20/02/22 CASTRES 

HOMMES :33 

 

TR4 CASTRES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 GARY Erwin 250120020251 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 PELLEGATTA Matteo 250310191043 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 GARY Gavin 250120020252 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 FERAL Louis Clement 250120020142 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
5 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 250820140139 MONTAUBAN 

 
6 BOURRIERES Arthur 250820140094 MONTAUBAN 

 
7 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 

 
8 VINCENT Baptiste 160340390316 CASTELNAU LL 

 
9 DRUILHE Clement 250120020249 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 CHABALIER Robin 250310190983 TOULOUSE UC 

 
11 BORDET CLAPIER Bruno 160110050185 NARBONNE EC 

 
12 LAGARDE Thibault 250810330410 CASTRES 

 
13 FOURGEAUD LÃ©o 250310100110 ST GAUDENS 

 
14 DELON Leo 250310190586 TOULOUSE UC 

 
15 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 

 
16 GAMEZ Quentin 250120020316 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
17 GILLET Alwyn 250120020558 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
18 SCHULZ GaÃ«tan 250310090449 RAMONVILLE 

 
19 VERNHES Louis 250120020310 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
20 PICHAUD Yoan 250310080159 PLAISANCE TO 

 
21 BLANC Mateo 250310191040 TOULOUSE UC 

 
22 GASNIER Julian 250310090470 RAMONVILLE 

 
23 ARNAGOL-MOSTREY Tristan 250820140219 MONTAUBAN 

 
24 LEOTY TÃ©o 160340100260 BEZIERS CE 

 
25 MALHOMME Simon 250320400100 AUCH EC 

 
26 VUEBAT ROMAIN 160300140080 UZEGE 

 
27 DOUMENC Matthias 250310191152 TOULOUSE UC 

 
28 DAVI RaphaÃ«l 250810150115 LAVAUR CE 

 
29 ESTUPINA Axel 250810130325 ALBI CE 

 
29 MAUREL DUDOGNON Victor 250310190972 TOULOUSE UC 

 
31 ROUX Valentin 250310040322 AUCAMVILLE 

 
32 GUIPOUY Pierre 250810330515 CASTRES 

 
33 BEN MECHLIA Hamada 160110020249 LIMOUX EC 

 



EPEE 

16/05/22 CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

 

DAMES : 17 

 

Fermer [X] 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BARON Charlie 250310100128 ST GAUDENS 
 

2 GOUZY Chloé 250310191153 TOULOUSE UC 
 

3 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 160300090403 NIMES SE 
 

3 PONTONNIER Hélène 160340390193 CASTELNAU LL 
 

5 BOURGEOIS Juliette 250310190968 TOULOUSE UC 
 

6 LAMOTHE Capucine 250810150132 LAVAUR CE 
 

7 QUIOT Margaux 160300090338 NIMES SE 
 

8 CHAPPUIS Floriane 250810330473 CASTRES 
 

9 LISLE-BARRERE SalomÃ© 250820140095 MONTAUBAN 
 

10 BRAS Mathilde 250120380078 VILLEFRA ROU 
 

11 ROUX Morgane 250310040323 AUCAMVILLE 
 

12 LENFANT Camille 250820140242 MONTAUBAN 
 

13 TERREE Marie 250310040260 AUCAMVILLE 
 

14 MECENERO Lucie 250820140218 MONTAUBAN 
 

15 PUJOL Alice 250810330216 CASTRES 
 

16 PAGES Jade 160300090721 NIMES SE 
 

17 BOTTELA MÃ©lodie 160340390357 CASTELNAU LL 
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HOMMES : 31 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LE FRANC LÃ©o 160340390348 CASTELNAU LL 

 
2 SALABERT MÃ©lick 250120020238 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 CHABALIER Robin 250310190983 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 DELON Leo 250310190586 TOULOUSE UC 

 
5 GARY Erwin 250120020251 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
6 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 250820140139 MONTAUBAN 

 
7 PELLEGATTA Matteo 250310191043 TOULOUSE UC 

 
8 PEREZ Raphael 160300090254 NIMES SE 

 
9 DRUILHE Clement 250120020249 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 GILLET Alwyn 250120020558 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 

 
12 DAVI RaphaÃ«l 250810150115 LAVAUR CE 

 
13 CONGOST Mathieu 160660200225 ARGELES SE 

 
14 DOUMENC Matthias 250310191152 TOULOUSE UC 

 
15 FOURGEAUD LÃ©o 250310100110 ST GAUDENS 

 
16 VERNHES Louis 250120020310 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
17 GARY Gavin 250120020252 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
18 GAMEZ Quentin 250120020316 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
19 MALHOMME Simon 250320400100 AUCH EC 

 
20 BLIND Kilian 250120380141 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
21 ARNAGOL-MOSTREY Tristan 250820140219 MONTAUBAN 

 
22 BLANC Mateo 250310191040 TOULOUSE UC 

 
23 FERAL Louis Clement 250120020142 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
24 PROT CHESHIRE Maxime 160660200146 ARGELES SE 

 
25 BACLE Nathan 250120380092 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
26 DUMAS DRAPENSKI Cyprien 250120380121 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
27 ALSEDA Lilian 160660200137 ARGELES SE 

 
28 BORDET CLAPIER Bruno 160110050185 NARBONNE EC 

 
28 BOURRIERES Arthur 250820140094 MONTAUBAN 

 
30 LEOTY TÃ©o 160340100260 BEZIERS CE 

 
31 DUPOUY Aymeric 250120380164 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
 

 

 



FLEURET M17 
TR1 PEZENAS 7/11/2021 

DAMES : 10 

 

TR1 PEZENAS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 TRINIOL Flavie 250120210100 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 DESCLOUX ZoÃ© 160340170263 PEZENAS CE 

 
4 LELIEVRE Romane 250310430514 MURET CE 

 
5 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 

 
6 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 

 
7 FOLTRAN Ines 160660240236 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
8 FILIPPA Marilou 160340270114 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
9 COLOMBIER Agathe 160340170169 PEZENAS CE 

 
10 GUILLOU AnaÃ¯s 160340170205 PEZENAS CE 

 
 

HOMMES : 14 

 

TR1 PEZENAS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VALIERE Hugo 250120210082 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 HEYRIES Aurelien 160340100190 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 POULBERE Guilhem 250310430510 MURET CE 

 
3 PAULY Rémi 250310430506 MURET CE 

 
5 PAIKERT Karel 160340100120 BEZIERS CE 

 
6 DUAN Miki Youming 250310430463 MURET CE 

 
8 GERAUD Eliot 250120210069 ONET CHATEAU 

 
9 TOURNEAU Matthis 250310190970 TOULOUSE UC 

 
10 ESCAFFRE Mathias 250120210097 ONET CHATEAU 

 
11 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
12 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
13 PERN Alexandre 250310430520 MURET CE 

 
 

 



TR MONTPELLIER 27/11/2021 

 

DAMES : 8 

 

TR MONTPELLIER 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 

 
2 TRINIOL Flavie 250120210100 ONET CHATEAU 

 
3 FILIPPA Marilou 160340270114 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
3 FOLTRAN Ines 160660240236 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
5 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 

 
6 LELIEVRE Romane 250310430514 MURET CE 

 
7 DESCLOUX ZoÃ© 160340170263 PEZENAS CE 

 
8 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 

 
 

 

HOMMES : 15 

TR MONTPELLIER 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
2 PAIKERT Karel 160340100120 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 GAUTIER-LOFTUS LÃ©on 160110050251 NARBONNE EC 

 
5 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
6 HEYRIES Aurelien 160340100190 BEZIERS CE 

 
7 PAULY Rémi 250310430506 MURET CE 

 
8 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
9 DUAN Miki Youming 250310430463 MURET CE 

 
10 PERN Alexandre 250310430520 MURET CE 

 
11 TOURNEAU Matthis 250310190970 TOULOUSE UC 

 
12 POULBERE Guilhem 250310430510 MURET CE 

 
13 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 
14 ESCAFFRE Mathias 250120210097 ONET CHATEAU 

 
15 SAINT SERNIN Paul 250310190746 TOULOUSE UC 

 
 

 

 



TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU : 13/03/22 

DAMES : 9 

Fermer [X] 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 
 

2 FOLTRAN Ines 160660240236 PERPIGNAN RO 
 

3 LELIEVRE Romane 250310430514 MURET CE 
 

3 TRINIOL Flavie 250120210100 ONET CHATEAU 
 

5 DELPUECH Lilou 250120210120 ONET CHATEAU 
 

5 DESCLOUX ZoÃ© 160340170263 PEZENAS CE 
 

7 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 
 

8 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 
 

9 FILIPPA Marilou 160340270114 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

HOMMES : 16 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VALIERE Hugo 250120210082 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 HEYRIES Aurelien 160340100190 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 DUAN Miki Youming 250310430463 MURET CE 

 
3 POULBERE Guilhem 250310430510 MURET CE 

 
5 PAIKERT Karel 160340100120 BEZIERS CE 

 
6 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 
7 PAULY Rémi 250310430506 MURET CE 

 
8 ESCAFFRE Mathias 250120210097 ONET CHATEAU 

 
9 SAINT SERNIN Paul 250310190746 TOULOUSE UC 

 
10 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
11 PERN Alexandre 250310430520 MURET CE 

 
12 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
13 CHANDONNAY Matthew 160340180067 AGDE ESCRIME 

 
14 DESACHY Gregoire 160340150893 MONTPEL UC 

 
15 VANOTTI Louis 250310430239 MURET CE 

 
16 VIGUIER Ludovic 250120210124 ONET CHATEAU 
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MURET CO : 15/05/22 

DAMES : 7 

 

 

CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 PASCAL-DUCROQ Anthea 160340100312 BEZIERS CE 

 
2 TRINIOL Flavie 250120210100 ONET CHATEAU 

 
3 FOLTRAN Ines 160660240236 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
3 RACINE Sinjini 250310430512 MURET CE 

 
5 LELIEVRE Romane 250310430514 MURET CE 

 
6 LELIEVRE Margot 250310430513 MURET CE 

 
7 DELPUECH Lilou 250120210120 ONET CHATEAU 

 
 

 

 

HOMMES : 16 

CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VALIERE Hugo 250120210082 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 POULBERE Guilhem 250310430510 MURET CE 

 
3 HEYRIES Aurelien 160340100190 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 PAULY Rémi 250310430506 MURET CE 

 
5 PRADEILLES Martin 250310430511 MURET CE 

 
6 PAIKERT Karel 160340100120 BEZIERS CE 

 
7 ROUILLE-VIOCHE Ronan 160340100266 BEZIERS CE 

 
8 DARMANI Evan 250310430263 MURET CE 

 
9 ESCAFFRE Mathias 250120210097 ONET CHATEAU 

 
10 VANOTTI Louis 250310430239 MURET CE 

 
11 PERN Alexandre 250310430520 MURET CE 

 
12 GERAUD Eliot 250120210069 ONET CHATEAU 

 
13 SAINT SERNIN Paul 250310190746 TOULOUSE UC 

 
14 BAZERBE Anton 250310191227 TOULOUSE UC 

 
15 GAUTIER-LOFTUS LÃ©on 160110050251 NARBONNE EC 

 
16 PRADINES BUU Lois 250310190475 TOULOUSE UC 

 
 

   

 

  



M20 
 

EPEE 

M20 

 

 

 

 

 

TR1 RODEZ : le 07/11/2021 

 

DAMES EPEE : 15 

TR1 RODEZ 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BOURGEOIS Juliette 250310190968 TOULOUSE UC 

 
2 COULIBALEY Jade 250120020224 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 BARON Charlie 250310100128 ST GAUDENS 

 
3 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 160300090812 NIMES SE 

 
5 GOUZY Chloé 250310191153 TOULOUSE UC 

 
6 FAUGERAS - MICHEL Mathilde 160300090403 NIMES SE 

 
7 SALVY Elsa 250310191108 TOULOUSE UC 

 
8 ROUX Morgane 250310040323 AUCAMVILLE 

 
9 GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou 250120020371 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
10 PUJOL Alice 250810330216 CASTRES 

 
11 CHAPPUIS Floriane 250810330473 CASTRES 

 
12 PAGES Jade 160300090721 NIMES SE 

 
13 DEL CORSO Anna 160300090756 NIMES SE 

 
14 BAURES Elsa 250310190882 TOULOUSE UC 

 
15 CHANUT Victoria 160340390161 MONTPEL UC 

 
 

HOMMES EPEE : 32 

TR1 RODEZ 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BERNADO Damian 250120020557 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 BATAILLON Mathieu 160340390070 CASTELNAU LL 

 



3 MALHOMME Simon 250320400100 AUCH EC 
 

3 ODORICO Loukas 250120020432 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

5 PALPACUER Axel 250310190391 TOULOUSE UC 
 

6 CALLEDE Jules 250310190276 TOULOUSE UC 
 

7 CANDAUDAP Mathias 250310190967 TOULOUSE UC 
 

8 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 250820140139 MONTAUBAN 
 

9 BODIO Anselme 250120020212 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

10 DOUMENC Matthias 250310191152 TOULOUSE UC 
 

11 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 
 

12 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 250310190448 TOULOUSE UC 
 

13 ALZAIX Florian 250120020504 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

14 GARY Erwin 250120020251 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

15 GARY Gavin 250120020252 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

16 CLERC Enzo 250310090689 RAMONVILLE 
 

17 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 250310090367 RAMONVILLE 
 

18 BORDET CLAPIER Bruno 160110050185 NARBONNE EC 
 

19 BAYLE Vincent 250310090171 RAMONVILLE 
 

20 DAURAT Alexandre 250310090547 RAMONVILLE 
 

21 PEYRAT Alexis 250310191106 TOULOUSE UC 
 

22 BOURRIERES Arthur 250820140094 MONTAUBAN 
 

23 LEFEBVRE Alexis 160340390444 CASTELNAU LL 
 

24 VERNHES Louis 250120020310 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

25 DRUILHE Clement 250120020249 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

26 GILLET Alwyn 250120020558 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

27 FERAL Louis Clement 250120020142 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

28 PELLEGATTA Matteo 250310191043 TOULOUSE UC 
 

29 ALSEDA Quentin 250310191109 TOULOUSE UC 
 

30 LABESSE Lorys 250310090596 RAMONVILLE 
 

31 ARNAGOL-MOSTREY Tristan 250820140219 MONTAUBAN 
 

32 PRADINES BUU Milan 250310190401 TOULOUSE UC 
 

 

TR2 NIMES  : le 05/12/2021 

DAMES EPEE : 8 

TR2 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 PALPACUER Garance 250310190638 TOULOUSE UC 

 
2 FAUGERAS - MICHEL Mathilde 160300090403 NIMES SE 

 
3 COULIBALEY Jade 250120020224 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 160300090812 NIMES SE 

 
5 ROUX Morgane 250310040323 AUCAMVILLE 

 



6 GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou 250120020371 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

7 PAGES Jade 160300090721 NIMES SE 
 

8 OUSTRIC Marine 250310090698 RAMONVILLE 
 

 

 

 

 

HOMMES EPEE : 22 

 

TR2 NIMES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 CALLEDE Jules 250310190276 TOULOUSE UC 

 
2 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 250310190448 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 BATAILLON Mathieu 160340390070 CASTELNAU LL 

 
3 BERNADO Damian 250120020557 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
5 GAMEZ Quentin 250120020316 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
6 CANDAUDAP Mathias 250310190967 TOULOUSE UC 

 
7 ALZAIX Florian 250120020504 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
8 BAYLE Vincent 250310090171 RAMONVILLE 

 
9 BORDET CLAPIER Bruno 160110050185 NARBONNE EC 

 
10 ODORICO Loukas 250120020432 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
11 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 

 
12 GARY Gavin 250120020252 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
13 PEYRAT Alexis 250310191106 TOULOUSE UC 

 
14 GARY Erwin 250120020251 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
15 BARBUSSE Loic 160300090303 NIMES SE 

 
16 GILLET Alwyn 250120020558 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
17 ALSEDA Quentin 250310191109 TOULOUSE UC 

 
18 LEFEBVRE Alexis 160340390444 CASTELNAU LL 

 
19 BENOIN Alexandre 250310090428 RAMONVILLE 

 
20 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 250310090367 RAMONVILLE 

 
21 VERNHES Louis 250120020310 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
22 DAVI RaphaÃ«l 250810150115 LAVAUR CE 

 
 

TR3 CASTRES  : le 20/02/2022 

DAMES EPEE : 10 

 



TR3 CASTRES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 COULIBALEY Jade 250120020224 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 PROT CHESHIRE Lily 160300090812 NIMES SE 

 
3 DEL CORSO Anna 160300090756 NIMES SE 

 
3 GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou 250120020371 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
5 GOUZY Chloé 250310191153 TOULOUSE UC 

 
6 ROUX Morgane 250310040323 AUCAMVILLE 

 
7 SALVY Elsa 250310191108 TOULOUSE UC 

 
8 FAUGERAS - MICHEL Mathilde 160300090403 NIMES SE 

 
9 LENFANT Camille 250820140242 MONTAUBAN 

 
10 MECENERO Lucie 250820140218 MONTAUBAN 

 
 

HOMMES EPEE : 17 

TR3 CASTRES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BERNADO Damian 250120020557 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 ALZAIX Florian 250120020504 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 CALLEDE Jules 250310190276 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 LISETTE Djaynae 040400140390 DAX SE 

 
5 GARY Gavin 250120020252 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
6 BOURRIERES Arthur 250820140094 MONTAUBAN 

 
7 MALHOMME Simon 250320400100 AUCH EC 

 
8 CANDAUDAP Mathias 250310190967 TOULOUSE UC 

 
9 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 250310190448 TOULOUSE UC 

 
10 GARY Erwin 250120020251 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
11 DELON Leo 250310190586 TOULOUSE UC 

 
12 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 

 
13 ODORICO Loukas 250120020432 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
14 DAVI RaphaÃ«l 250810150115 LAVAUR CE 

 
15 PEYRAT Alexis 250310191106 TOULOUSE UC 

 
16 PALPACUER Axel 250310190391 TOULOUSE UC 

 
17 ALSEDA Quentin 250310191109 TOULOUSE UC 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

CO VILLEFRANCHE  : le 16/05/2022 

DAMES EPEE : 7 

 

Fermer [X] 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BOUSFIHA Chloe 250120020472 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

2 PALPACUER Garance 250310190638 TOULOUSE UC 
 

3 COULIBALEY Jade 250120020224 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

3 GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou 250120020371 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

5 SALVY Elsa 250310191108 TOULOUSE UC 
 

6 ROUX Morgane 250310040323 AUCAMVILLE 
 

7 BRAS Mathilde 250120380078 VILLEFRA ROU 
 

HOMMES : 19 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 CALLEDE Jules 250310190276 TOULOUSE UC 
 

2 GIORGI Gauthier 160300090322 NIMES SE 
 

3 BERNADO Damian 250120020557 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

3 CANDAUDAP Mathias 250310190967 TOULOUSE UC 
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5 TRAORE CARRE Tigram 250310190448 TOULOUSE UC 
 

6 BATAILLON Mathieu 160340390070 CASTELNAU LL 
 

7 GARY Gavin 250120020252 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

8 LEFEBVRE Alexis 160340390444 CASTELNAU LL 
 

9 JAUZION Nicolas 250810330253 CASTRES 
 

10 COMMISSAIRE Valentin 250820140139 MONTAUBAN 
 

11 ODORICO Loukas 250120020432 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

12 RODRIGUEZ Nathan 250310090367 RAMONVILLE 
 

13 GAMEZ Quentin 250120020316 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

14 GARY Erwin 250120020251 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

15 VERNHES Louis 250120020310 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

16 GILLET Alwyn 250120020558 RODEZ AVEYRO 
 

17 ALSEDA Quentin 250310191109 TOULOUSE UC 
 

18 BLIND Kilian 250120380141 VILLEFRA ROU 
 

18 DUMAS DRAPENSKI Cyprien 250120380121 VILLEFRA ROU 
 

 

FLEURET M20 

 

TR1 PEZENAS 06/11/21 

DAMES : 4 

TR1 PEZENAS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LE CHANJOUR Pauline 160340170141 PEZENAS CE 

 
2 PRADEILLES Marie 250310430342 MURET CE 

 
3 GODFROY Lucille 160340150501 MONTPEL UC 

 
3 FILIPPA Marilou 160340270114 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
 



HOMMES : 14 

 

Fermer [X] 

TR1 PEZENAS 

Résultats 

Place Tireur Licence Club 
 

1 BERISSON Nathan 250310430083 MURET CE 
 

2 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 250310430324 MURET CE 
 

3 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Antoine 250310430325 MURET CE 
 

3 VEYRIER Thomas 160340150660 MONTPEL UC 
 

5 FAYOLLE Glenn 160340170070 PEZENAS CE 
 

6 POULBERE Guilhem 250310430510 MURET CE 
 

7 PAIKERT Karel 160340100120 BEZIERS CE 
 

8 HEYRIES Aurelien 160340100190 BEZIERS CE 
 

9 BOURDONCLE Imanol 160340150400 MONTPEL UC 
 

10 CHALIGNE Yoann 160340151366 MONTPEL UC 
 

11 PERN Alexandre 250310430520 MURET CE 
 

12 TOURNEAU Matthis 250310190970 TOULOUSE UC 
 

13 BOSTON Matthis 160340170247 PEZENAS CE 
 

14 LAUGERI Odon 160340170089 PEZENAS CE 
 

 

TR2 PERPIGNAN 09/01/22 

DAMES : 2 

TR2- PERPIGNAN FLEURET 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 FOLTRAN Ines 160660240236 PERPIGNAN RO 

 
2 FILIPPA Marilou 160340270114 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
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Hommes :10 

TR2- PERPIGNAN FLEURET 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BERISSON Nathan 250310430083 MURET CE 

 
2 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Antoine 250310430325 MURET CE 

 
3 VEYRIER Thomas 160340150660 MONTPEL UC 

 
3 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 250310430324 MURET CE 

 
5 HEYRIES Aurelien 160340100190 BEZIERS CE 

 
6 FAYOLLE Glenn 160340170070 PEZENAS CE 

 
7 POULBERE Guilhem 250310430510 MURET CE 

 
8 PAIKERT Karel 160340100120 BEZIERS CE 

 
9 CHALIGNE Yoann 160340151366 MONTPEL UC 

 
10 KASPRZAK Gabriel 250310430464 MURET CE 

 

 

TR3 : ONET LE CHATEAU 13/03/22 

DAMES : 1 

 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 PRADEILLES Marie 250310430342 MURET CE 

 
 

HOMMES : 10 

 

TR3 ONET LE CHATEAU 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BERISSON Nathan 250310430083 MURET CE 

 



2 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 250310430324 MURET CE 
 

3 HEYRIES Aurelien 160340100190 BEZIERS CE 
 

3 VALIERE Hugo 250120210082 ONET CHATEAU 
 

5 ESCAFFRE Mathias 250120210097 ONET CHATEAU 
 

6 POULBERE Guilhem 250310430510 MURET CE 
 

7 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Antoine 250310430325 MURET CE 
 

7 KASPRZAK Gabriel 250310430464 MURET CE 
 

9 PAIKERT Karel 160340100120 BEZIERS CE 
 

10 PAULY Rémi 250310430506 MURET CE 
 

 

CO MURET 15/05/22 

DAMES : 3 

CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LE CHANJOUR Pauline 160340170141 PEZENAS CE 

 
2 PRADEILLES Marie 250310430342 MURET CE 

 
3 GODFROY Lucille 160340150501 MONTPEL UC 

 
HOMMES : 12 

CO MURET Chantal HELGUERS 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VALIERE Hugo 250120210082 ONET CHATEAU 

 
2 HEYRIES Aurelien 160340100190 BEZIERS CE 

 
3 BERISSON Nathan 250310430083 MURET CE 

 
3 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Vincent 250310430324 MURET CE 

 
5 FAYOLLE Glenn 160340170070 PEZENAS CE 

 
6 PAIKERT Karel 160340100120 BEZIERS CE 

 
7 PAULY Rémi 250310430506 MURET CE 

 
8 DERNONCOURT DE PAEPE Antoine 250310430325 MURET CE 

 
9 POULBERE Guilhem 250310430510 MURET CE 

 
10 VEYRIER Thomas 160340150660 MONTPEL UC 

 
11 PERN Alexandre 250310430520 MURET CE 

 
12 BELLEDENT Renaud 250310430161 MURET CE 

 
 


